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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2012 (Welwyn)
Special Slalom - Female (incl Girls)

ERSA Championships - Run 1 & Run 2 Start List

Alge - TimyAlge - TimyVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

29/09/2012  /  Gosling Sports Park - Welwyn (GBR)  /  ERSA CH/ERSA/2012/ART  /  26/09/2012 at 20:41  /  Page 1/2

Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Run 2 Points

  == ERSA Champs - Girls ==  

22 W 20496 2002 GIRLS SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 142.34

21 H 2003 GIRLS THOMAS  Sophie HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... -

20 H 19753 2002 GIRLS MAZE-BROWN Riley SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 166.27

19 H 2003 GIRLS WATERS Abigail HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... -

18 H 21183 2003 GIRLS GAY Catherine HEM DHO......................... ......................... ......................... 243.55

17 H 20725 2002 GIRLS WARMINGTON Harriet HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 216.21

16 H 2003 GIRLS THOMSON Olya VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 346.99

15 W 20678 2003 GIRLS CUTHBERT Tia VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 494.07

14 H 2001 GIRLS HARRIS Amelia HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 336.29

13 H 21182 2003 GIRLS GAY Caroline HEM DHO......................... ......................... ......................... 255.30

12 W-H 21001 2001 GIRLS LEVENE Grace VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 245.36

11 W-H 20337 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 166.88

10 W-H 20639 2001 GIRLS WOODWARD Sarah HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 188.99

9 W-H 19504 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI ......................... ......................... ......................... 126.88

8 W-H 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 751.56

7 W-H 2003 GIRLS BOTY Nia HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 202.21

6 W-H 20441 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 265.19

5 W-H 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 362.43

4 W-H 2002 GIRLS BARDETTI Sienna HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 414.70

3 W-H 19011 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia EVO WYC......................... ......................... ......................... 98.59

2 W-H 20440 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 361.43

1 W-H 20998 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 231.70

  == ERSA Champs - Ladies ==  

73 H 20731 1998 CH2 NEASHAM Grace SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 305.05

72 H 19360 1995 JN1 BAXTER Samantha VIK BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 76.04

71 H 21166 1995 JN1 PICKFORD Helena HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... -

70 H 21181 1999 CH1 GAY Elizabeth HEM DHO......................... ......................... ......................... 159.03

69 H 18318 2000 CH1 KRAHELSKI Alicja HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 55.82

68 H 20256 2000 CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 91.23

67 W 1999 CH1 CROCKETT Charlotte VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 285.66

66 H 18793 1997 CH2 O'NEILL Ella SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 47.58

65 W 20345 2000 CH1 GARMENT Harriett HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 166.42

64 H 19680 1998 CH2 BAXTER Phillipa VIK BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 138.44

63 H 1996 JN1 CARTER Leah SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... -

62 W 1950 MA3 PARKER  Jo NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 148.43

61 H 20626 1995 JN1 FARMAN Megan HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 438.42

60 H 1973 MA1 LEONARD Heather SMK SMK......................... ......................... ......................... -
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59 H 20674 1998 CH2 FRANCIS Alexandra SMK SMK......................... ......................... ......................... 182.57

58 W 1996 JN1 MILES Alison WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 87.10

57 H 20675 1996 JN1 FRANCIS Francesca SMK SMK......................... ......................... ......................... -

56 W 19746 2000 CH1 BRADLEY Lydia HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 139.23

55 W-H 20644 1999 CH1 TREW Isobel HEM K-- ......................... ......................... ......................... -

54 W-H 20643 1999 CH1 TREW Eleanor HEM K-- ......................... ......................... ......................... -

53 W-H 2000 CH1 GORDON Imogen HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 531.95

52 W-H 1978 MA1 RAWLINSON Helen NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 296.51

51 W-H 2000 CH1 SHREEVES Anna HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 237.85

50 W-H 20178 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM......................... ......................... ......................... 233.29

49 W-H 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 215.17

48 W-H 1999 CH1 DEREVE Emma VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 207.81

47 W-H 1999 CH1 McCABE-ABLE Scarlett VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 205.46

46 W-H 1980 MA1 WANG Alison HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 191.29

45 W-H 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 175.72

44 W-H 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 172.97

43 W-H 2000 CH1 MANNBY Siobhan VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 171.60

42 W-H 20439 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 170.89

41 W-H 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 152.61

40 W-H 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 134.29

39 W-H 19235 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 134.04

38 W-H 20999 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 131.37

37 W-H 20655 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM......................... ......................... ......................... 89.12

36 W-H 19773 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 64.36

35 W-H 20139 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 35.28

34 W-H 17323 1994 JN2 YEUNG Isabelle VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 53.30

33 W-H 19133 1994 JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 71.58

32 W-H 19700 1997 CH2 TOOGOOD Natalia VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 69.78

31 W-H 20599 2000 CH1 SHERING Nicole HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 62.56

30 W-H 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR......................... ......................... ......................... 24.20

29 W-H 14159 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 56.59

28 W-H 1999 CH1 DEAN Emily HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 128.56

27 W-H 19498 1999 CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 60.16

26 W-H 14962 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 48.89

25 W-H 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 125.17

24 W-H 1999 CH1 BOTY Carys HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 97.29

23 W-H 41622 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 7.61
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23 W 20613 2001 BOYS WILLIS James SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 238.98

22 W 21194 2003 BOYS NEWTON Charlie HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 344.62

21 H 21196 2001 BOYS URQUHART Colm HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 337.41

20 H 21197 2004 BOYS URQUHART Aiden HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 348.59

19 H 2003 BOYS SANDLER Jameson HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 306.39

18 H 2005 BOYS THOMSON Kai VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 728.66

17 W 2001 BOYS ROBERTSON Ewan BWP ......................... ......................... ......................... 193.06

16 H 2001 BOYS OLIVER Jamie SMK BOW......................... ......................... ......................... -

15 W 2002 BOYS CROCKETT Fraser VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 426.55

14 H 2004 BOYS METHERINGHAM Zachary SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 544.21

13 H 21129 2002 BOYS LODER Angus HEM K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 384.26

12 H 21077 2001 BOYS LEACH Charlie HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 307.96

11 W 2002 BOYS DRAKE Joshua SMK SMK......................... ......................... ......................... 545.76

10 H 2002 BOYS LEACH Freddie HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 553.16

9 W-H 19855 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP ......................... ......................... ......................... 143.79

8 W-H 2005 BOYS OGDEN Alex NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 277.68

7 W-H 20481 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 149.08

6 W-H 20748 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 169.42

5 W-H 2001 BOYS McCABE-ABLE Maximus VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 293.52

4 W-H 2001 BOYS LONGSTAFF Michael WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 294.80

3 W-H 20264 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC......................... ......................... ......................... 246.84

2 W-H 20884 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 175.46

1 W-H 19774 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 220.41

  == ERSA Champs - Men ==  

100 H 1969 MA2 GARLICK Tim SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 177.00

99 W 20645 2000 CH1 TREW Richard HEM K-- ......................... ......................... ......................... -

98 H 14350 1996 JN1 POTH Daniel HEM TEL......................... ......................... ......................... 26.52

97 W-H 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 321.36

96 H 18467 1997 CH2 WHITE Alex HEM K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 81.50

95 W 20108 1996 JN1 GODDARD Thomas VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 159.26

94 H 2000 CH1 HARRIS William HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 343.83

93 W 1951 MA3 COOPER Douglas NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 287.90

92 W 1996 JN1 WILSON Geoffrey VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 177.98

91 W 1946 MA3 COOPER Ron NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 312.12

90 H 1962 MA2 OLIVER Mark SMK BOW......................... ......................... ......................... -

89 H 20126 2000 CH1 THOMPSON Connor VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 211.05

88 H 9129 1968 MA2 URQUHART John HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 104.55
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87 H 19005 1995 JN1 NORRIS Kieran HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 37.39

86 H 14575 1997 CH2 POTH Robert HEM TEL......................... ......................... ......................... 27.44

85 W 19696 1996 JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 167.53

84 H 2000 CH1 CLARKE Edward SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 257.94

83 H 1965 MA2 LYONS Alan HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 198.11

82 H 21159 1995 JN1 KEANE Josh SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 90.96

81 H 20543 1999 CH1 LODER Edward HEM K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 232.97

80 H 1984 SEN CORCORAN Ronan HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 265.76

79 W 1997 CH2 DOWDEN Mason VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 74.62

78 H 21165 1966 MA2 PICKFORD Chris HEM HEM......................... ......................... ......................... -

77 H 20666 2000 CH1 IZZARD Charles HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 282.00

76 H 18661 1997 CH2 WARMINGTON Richard HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 56.16

75 H 17977 1997 CH2 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC......................... ......................... ......................... 153.89

74 H 18317 1996 JN1 KRAHELSKI Oliver HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 39.05

73 H 19135 1961 MA3 NORRIS John HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 75.27

72 H 20163 1997 CH2 WAGHORNE Robert SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 81.69

71 H 1964 MA2 THOMSON Stewart VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... -

70 W 20184 2000 CH1 NEWTON William HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 243.07

69 H 1997 CH2 MAYNARD Luke HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... -

68 W-H 21259 1999 CH1 MIRACCO Carlito HEM BRS......................... ......................... ......................... -

67 W-H 1996 JN1 REEDER James VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... -

66 W-H 1999 CH1 HEARNEY Christopher NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 291.14

65 W-H 1983 SEN WANG Matthew HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 287.78

64 W-H 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 241.41

63 W-H 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 234.92

62 W-H 1998 CH2 LEVENE Harry VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 234.57

61 W-H 1987 SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 228.68

60 W-H 2000 CH1 STEWARD Oliver NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 226.77

59 W-H 1999 CH1 LANE Joshua NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 218.70

58 W-H 1999 CH1 BARDETTI Gianluca HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 212.29

57 W-H 1995 JN1 HEAD James VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 199.94

56 W-H 1966 MA2 GARRETT Mike NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 187.68

55 W-H 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 185.99

54 W-H 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 185.47

53 W-H 1998 CH2 SYDER James NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 184.81

52 W-H 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 171.04

51 W-H 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 170.01

50 W-H 1960 MA3 OHSTEN Ben NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 159.84

49 W-H 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 159.70

48 W-H 20714 1998 CH2 VANBECK Robert SMK ......................... ......................... ......................... 157.40

47 W-H 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 153.04

46 W-H 1997 CH2 OLIVER Ryan NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 153.00

45 W-H 20679 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 136.06

44 W-H 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 133.12

43 W-H 19363 2000 CH1 DEIGHTON Harry HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 131.95

42 W-H 13217 1968 MA2 SHARP Anthony HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 123.41

41 W-H 1997 CH2 BOTY Harry HEM ......................... ......................... ......................... 123.17

40 W-H 19362 1999 CH1 DEIGHTON Toby HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 109.44

39 W-H 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC ......................... ......................... ......................... 108.56

38 W-H 20293 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 47.94

37 W-H 19342 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 76.29

36 W-H 18810 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 77.25
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35 W-H 19639 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 74.73

34 W-H 1998 CH2 SEWELL Logan NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 84.94

33 W-H 19691 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM......................... ......................... ......................... 100.21

32 W-H 20095 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK ......................... ......................... ......................... 86.96

31 W-H 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB......................... ......................... ......................... 41.89

30 W-H 6894 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB......................... ......................... ......................... 99.92

29 W-H 19854 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP ......................... ......................... ......................... 88.51

28 W-H 20628 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 41.00

27 W-H 19361 1997 CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver HEM BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 105.43

26 W-H 18809 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA......................... ......................... ......................... 103.84

25 W-H 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR ......................... ......................... ......................... 73.37

24 W-H 10372 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- ......................... ......................... ......................... 95.84
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Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Points

  == ERSA Champs - Girls ==  

1 W-H 20998 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM ......................... ......................... 231.70

2 W-H 20440 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM ......................... ......................... 361.43

3 W-H 19011 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia EVO WYC......................... ......................... 98.59

4 W-H 2002 GIRLS BARDETTI Sienna HEM ......................... ......................... 414.70

5 W-H 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM ......................... ......................... 362.43

6 W-H 20441 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM ......................... ......................... 265.19

7 W-H 2003 GIRLS BOTY Nia HEM ......................... ......................... 202.21

8 W-H 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM ......................... ......................... 751.56

9 W-H 19504 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI ......................... ......................... 126.88

10 W-H 20639 2001 GIRLS WOODWARD Sarah HEM BSA......................... ......................... 188.99

11 W-H 20337 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR ......................... ......................... 166.88

12 W-H 21001 2001 GIRLS LEVENE Grace VIK ......................... ......................... 245.36

13 H 21182 2003 GIRLS GAY Caroline HEM DHO......................... ......................... 255.30

14 H 2001 GIRLS HARRIS Amelia HEM ......................... ......................... 336.29

15 W 20678 2003 GIRLS CUTHBERT Tia VIK ......................... ......................... 494.07

16 H 2003 GIRLS THOMSON Olya VIK ......................... ......................... 346.99

17 H 20725 2002 GIRLS WARMINGTON Harriet HEM ......................... ......................... 216.21

18 H 21183 2003 GIRLS GAY Catherine HEM DHO......................... ......................... 243.55

19 H 2003 GIRLS WATERS Abigail HEM ......................... ......................... -

20 H 19753 2002 GIRLS MAZE-BROWN Riley SMK ......................... ......................... 166.27

21 H 2003 GIRLS THOMAS  Sophie HEM ......................... ......................... -

22 W 20496 2002 GIRLS SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM ......................... ......................... 142.34

  == ERSA Champs - Ladies ==  

23 W-H 41622 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA......................... ......................... 7.61

24 W-H 1999 CH1 BOTY Carys HEM ......................... ......................... 97.29

25 W-H 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR ......................... ......................... 125.17

26 W-H 14962 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA......................... ......................... 48.89

27 W-H 19498 1999 CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK ......................... ......................... 60.16

28 W-H 1999 CH1 DEAN Emily HEM ......................... ......................... 128.56

29 W-H 14159 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- ......................... ......................... 56.59

30 W-H 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR......................... ......................... 24.20

31 W-H 20599 2000 CH1 SHERING Nicole HEM BSA......................... ......................... 62.56

32 W-H 19700 1997 CH2 TOOGOOD Natalia VIK ......................... ......................... 69.78

33 W-H 19133 1994 JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC ......................... ......................... 71.58

34 W-H 17323 1994 JN2 YEUNG Isabelle VIK ......................... ......................... 53.30

35 W-H 20139 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR ......................... ......................... 35.28

36 W-H 19773 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM ......................... ......................... 64.36
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37 W-H 20655 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM......................... ......................... 89.12

38 W-H 20999 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM ......................... ......................... 131.37

39 W-H 19235 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA......................... ......................... 134.04

40 W-H 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM ......................... ......................... 134.29

41 W-H 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC ......................... ......................... 152.61

42 W-H 20439 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM ......................... ......................... 170.89

43 W-H 2000 CH1 MANNBY Siobhan VIK ......................... ......................... 171.60

44 W-H 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK ......................... ......................... 172.97

45 W-H 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM ......................... ......................... 175.72

46 W-H 1980 MA1 WANG Alison HEM ......................... ......................... 191.29

47 W-H 1999 CH1 McCABE-ABLE Scarlett VIK ......................... ......................... 205.46

48 W-H 1999 CH1 DEREVE Emma VIK ......................... ......................... 207.81

49 W-H 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR ......................... ......................... 215.17

50 W-H 20178 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM......................... ......................... 233.29

51 W-H 2000 CH1 SHREEVES Anna HEM ......................... ......................... 237.85

52 W-H 1978 MA1 RAWLINSON Helen NOR ......................... ......................... 296.51

53 W-H 2000 CH1 GORDON Imogen HEM ......................... ......................... 531.95

54 W-H 20643 1999 CH1 TREW Eleanor HEM K-- ......................... ......................... -

55 W-H 20644 1999 CH1 TREW Isobel HEM K-- ......................... ......................... -

56 W 19746 2000 CH1 BRADLEY Lydia HEM ......................... ......................... 139.23

57 H 20675 1996 JN1 FRANCIS Francesca SMK SMK......................... ......................... -

58 W 1996 JN1 MILES Alison WGC ......................... ......................... 87.10

59 H 20674 1998 CH2 FRANCIS Alexandra SMK SMK......................... ......................... 182.57

60 H 1973 MA1 LEONARD Heather SMK SMK......................... ......................... -

61 H 20626 1995 JN1 FARMAN Megan HEM ......................... ......................... 438.42

62 W 1950 MA3 PARKER  Jo NOR ......................... ......................... 148.43

63 H 1996 JN1 CARTER Leah SMK ......................... ......................... -

64 H 19680 1998 CH2 BAXTER Phillipa VIK BSA......................... ......................... 138.44

65 W 20345 2000 CH1 GARMENT Harriett HEM ......................... ......................... 166.42

66 H 18793 1997 CH2 O'NEILL Ella SMK ......................... ......................... 47.58

67 W 1999 CH1 CROCKETT Charlotte VIK ......................... ......................... 285.66

68 H 20256 2000 CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana HEM ......................... ......................... 91.23

69 H 18318 2000 CH1 KRAHELSKI Alicja HEM BSA......................... ......................... 55.82

70 H 21181 1999 CH1 GAY Elizabeth HEM DHO......................... ......................... 159.03

71 H 21166 1995 JN1 PICKFORD Helena HEM ......................... ......................... -

72 H 19360 1995 JN1 BAXTER Samantha VIK BSA......................... ......................... 76.04

73 H 20731 1998 CH2 NEASHAM Grace SMK ......................... ......................... 305.05
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  == ERSA Champs - Girls ==  

12 W-H 21001 2001 GIRLS LEVENE Grace VIK ......................... .........................

11 W-H 20337 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR ......................... .........................

10 W-H 20639 2001 GIRLS WOODWARD Sarah HEM BSA......................... .........................

9 W-H 19504 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI ......................... .........................

8 W-H 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM ......................... .........................

7 W-H 2003 GIRLS BOTY Nia HEM ......................... .........................

6 W-H 20441 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM ......................... .........................

5 W-H 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM ......................... .........................

4 W-H 2002 GIRLS BARDETTI Sienna HEM ......................... .........................

3 W-H 19011 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia EVO WYC......................... .........................

2 W-H 20440 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM ......................... .........................

1 W-H 20998 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM ......................... .........................

22 W 20496 2002 GIRLS SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM ......................... .........................

21 H 2003 GIRLS THOMAS  Sophie HEM ......................... .........................

20 H 19753 2002 GIRLS MAZE-BROWN Riley SMK ......................... .........................

19 H 2003 GIRLS WATERS Abigail HEM ......................... .........................

18 H 21183 2003 GIRLS GAY Catherine HEM DHO......................... .........................

17 H 20725 2002 GIRLS WARMINGTON Harriet HEM ......................... .........................

16 H 2003 GIRLS THOMSON Olya VIK ......................... .........................

15 W 20678 2003 GIRLS CUTHBERT Tia VIK ......................... .........................

14 H 2001 GIRLS HARRIS Amelia HEM ......................... .........................

13 H 21182 2003 GIRLS GAY Caroline HEM DHO......................... .........................

  == ERSA Champs - Ladies ==  

54 W-H 20643 1999 CH1 TREW Eleanor HEM K-- ......................... .........................

53 W-H 2000 CH1 GORDON Imogen HEM ......................... .........................

52 W-H 1978 MA1 RAWLINSON Helen NOR ......................... .........................

51 W-H 2000 CH1 SHREEVES Anna HEM ......................... .........................

50 W-H 20178 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM......................... .........................

49 W-H 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR ......................... .........................

48 W-H 1999 CH1 DEREVE Emma VIK ......................... .........................

47 W-H 1999 CH1 McCABE-ABLE Scarlett VIK ......................... .........................

46 W-H 1980 MA1 WANG Alison HEM ......................... .........................

45 W-H 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM ......................... .........................

44 W-H 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK ......................... .........................

43 W-H 2000 CH1 MANNBY Siobhan VIK ......................... .........................

42 W-H 20439 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM ......................... .........................

41 W-H 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC ......................... .........................
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40 W-H 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM ......................... .........................

39 W-H 19235 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA......................... .........................

38 W-H 20999 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM ......................... .........................

37 W-H 20655 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM......................... .........................

36 W-H 19773 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM ......................... .........................

35 W-H 20139 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR ......................... .........................

34 W-H 17323 1994 JN2 YEUNG Isabelle VIK ......................... .........................

33 W-H 19133 1994 JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC ......................... .........................

32 W-H 19700 1997 CH2 TOOGOOD Natalia VIK ......................... .........................

31 W-H 20599 2000 CH1 SHERING Nicole HEM BSA......................... .........................

30 W-H 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR......................... .........................

29 W-H 14159 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- ......................... .........................

28 W-H 1999 CH1 DEAN Emily HEM ......................... .........................

27 W-H 19498 1999 CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK ......................... .........................

26 W-H 14962 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA......................... .........................

25 W-H 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR ......................... .........................

24 W-H 1999 CH1 BOTY Carys HEM ......................... .........................

23 W-H 41622 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA......................... .........................

73 H 20731 1998 CH2 NEASHAM Grace SMK ......................... .........................

72 H 19360 1995 JN1 BAXTER Samantha VIK BSA......................... .........................

71 H 21166 1995 JN1 PICKFORD Helena HEM ......................... .........................

70 H 21181 1999 CH1 GAY Elizabeth HEM DHO......................... .........................

69 H 18318 2000 CH1 KRAHELSKI Alicja HEM BSA......................... .........................

68 H 20256 2000 CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana HEM ......................... .........................

67 W 1999 CH1 CROCKETT Charlotte VIK ......................... .........................

66 H 18793 1997 CH2 O'NEILL Ella SMK ......................... .........................

65 W 20345 2000 CH1 GARMENT Harriett HEM ......................... .........................

64 H 19680 1998 CH2 BAXTER Phillipa VIK BSA......................... .........................

63 H 1996 JN1 CARTER Leah SMK ......................... .........................

62 W 1950 MA3 PARKER  Jo NOR ......................... .........................

61 H 20626 1995 JN1 FARMAN Megan HEM ......................... .........................

60 H 1973 MA1 LEONARD Heather SMK SMK......................... .........................

59 H 20674 1998 CH2 FRANCIS Alexandra SMK SMK......................... .........................

58 W 1996 JN1 MILES Alison WGC ......................... .........................

57 H 20675 1996 JN1 FRANCIS Francesca SMK SMK......................... .........................

56 W 19746 2000 CH1 BRADLEY Lydia HEM ......................... .........................

55 W-H 20644 1999 CH1 TREW Isobel HEM K-- ......................... .........................
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  == ERSA Champs - Boys ==  

1 W-H 19774 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K- ......................... ......................... 220.41

2 W-H 20884 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR ......................... ......................... 175.46

3 W-H 20264 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC......................... ......................... 246.84

4 W-H 2001 BOYS LONGSTAFF Michael WGC ......................... ......................... 294.80

5 W-H 2001 BOYS McCABE-ABLE Maximus VIK ......................... ......................... 293.52

6 W-H 20748 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR ......................... ......................... 169.42

7 W-H 20481 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas NOR ......................... ......................... 149.08

8 W-H 2005 BOYS OGDEN Alex NOR ......................... ......................... 277.68

9 W-H 19855 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP ......................... ......................... 143.79

10 H 2002 BOYS LEACH Freddie HEM ......................... ......................... 553.16

11 W 2002 BOYS DRAKE Joshua SMK SMK......................... ......................... 545.76

12 H 21077 2001 BOYS LEACH Charlie HEM ......................... ......................... 307.96

13 H 21129 2002 BOYS LODER Angus HEM K- ......................... ......................... 384.26

14 H 2004 BOYS METHERINGHAM Zachary SMK ......................... ......................... 544.21

15 W 2002 BOYS CROCKETT Fraser VIK ......................... ......................... 426.55

16 H 2001 BOYS OLIVER Jamie SMK BOW......................... ......................... -

17 W 2001 BOYS ROBERTSON Ewan BWP ......................... ......................... 193.06

18 H 2005 BOYS THOMSON Kai VIK ......................... ......................... 728.66

19 H 2003 BOYS SANDLER Jameson HEM ......................... ......................... 306.39

20 H 21197 2004 BOYS URQUHART Aiden HEM ......................... ......................... 348.59

21 H 21196 2001 BOYS URQUHART Colm HEM ......................... ......................... 337.41

22 W 21194 2003 BOYS NEWTON Charlie HEM ......................... ......................... 344.62

23 W 20613 2001 BOYS WILLIS James SMK ......................... ......................... 238.98

  == ERSA Champs - Men ==  

24 W-H 10372 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- ......................... ......................... 95.84

25 W-H 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR ......................... ......................... 73.37

26 W-H 18809 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA......................... ......................... 103.84

27 W-H 19361 1997 CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver HEM BSA......................... ......................... 105.43

28 W-H 20628 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR ......................... ......................... 41.00

29 W-H 19854 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP ......................... ......................... 88.51

30 W-H 6894 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB......................... ......................... 99.92

31 W-H 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB......................... ......................... 41.89

32 W-H 20095 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK ......................... ......................... 86.96

33 W-H 19691 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM......................... ......................... 100.21

34 W-H 1998 CH2 SEWELL Logan NOR ......................... ......................... 84.94

35 W-H 19639 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- ......................... ......................... 74.73

36 W-H 18810 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA......................... ......................... 77.25
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37 W-H 19342 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK ......................... ......................... 76.29

38 W-H 20293 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR ......................... ......................... 47.94

39 W-H 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC ......................... ......................... 108.56

40 W-H 19362 1999 CH1 DEIGHTON Toby HEM BSA......................... ......................... 109.44

41 W-H 1997 CH2 BOTY Harry HEM ......................... ......................... 123.17

42 W-H 13217 1968 MA2 SHARP Anthony HEM ......................... ......................... 123.41

43 W-H 19363 2000 CH1 DEIGHTON Harry HEM BSA......................... ......................... 131.95

44 W-H 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC ......................... ......................... 133.12

45 W-H 20679 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR ......................... ......................... 136.06

46 W-H 1997 CH2 OLIVER Ryan NOR ......................... ......................... 153.00

47 W-H 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR ......................... ......................... 153.04

48 W-H 20714 1998 CH2 VANBECK Robert SMK ......................... ......................... 157.40

49 W-H 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC ......................... ......................... 159.70

50 W-H 1960 MA3 OHSTEN Ben NOR ......................... ......................... 159.84

51 W-H 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR ......................... ......................... 170.01

52 W-H 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR ......................... ......................... 171.04

53 W-H 1998 CH2 SYDER James NOR ......................... ......................... 184.81

54 W-H 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR ......................... ......................... 185.47

55 W-H 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR ......................... ......................... 185.99

56 W-H 1966 MA2 GARRETT Mike NOR ......................... ......................... 187.68

57 W-H 1995 JN1 HEAD James VIK ......................... ......................... 199.94

58 W-H 1999 CH1 BARDETTI Gianluca HEM ......................... ......................... 212.29

59 W-H 1999 CH1 LANE Joshua NOR ......................... ......................... 218.70

60 W-H 2000 CH1 STEWARD Oliver NOR ......................... ......................... 226.77

61 W-H 1987 SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR ......................... ......................... 228.68

62 W-H 1998 CH2 LEVENE Harry VIK ......................... ......................... 234.57

63 W-H 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC ......................... ......................... 234.92

64 W-H 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM ......................... ......................... 241.41

65 W-H 1983 SEN WANG Matthew HEM ......................... ......................... 287.78

66 W-H 1999 CH1 HEARNEY Christopher NOR ......................... ......................... 291.14

67 W-H 1996 JN1 REEDER James VIK ......................... ......................... -

68 W-H 21259 1999 CH1 MIRACCO Carlito HEM BRS......................... ......................... -

69 H 1997 CH2 MAYNARD Luke HEM ......................... ......................... -

70 W 20184 2000 CH1 NEWTON William HEM ......................... ......................... 243.07

71 H 1964 MA2 THOMSON Stewart VIK ......................... ......................... -

72 H 20163 1997 CH2 WAGHORNE Robert SMK ......................... ......................... 81.69

73 H 19135 1961 MA3 NORRIS John HEM ......................... ......................... 75.27

74 H 18317 1996 JN1 KRAHELSKI Oliver HEM BSA......................... ......................... 39.05

75 H 17977 1997 CH2 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC......................... ......................... 153.89

76 H 18661 1997 CH2 WARMINGTON Richard HEM ......................... ......................... 56.16

77 H 20666 2000 CH1 IZZARD Charles HEM ......................... ......................... 282.00

78 H 21165 1966 MA2 PICKFORD Chris HEM HEM......................... ......................... -

79 W 1997 CH2 DOWDEN Mason VIK ......................... ......................... 74.62

80 H 1984 SEN CORCORAN Ronan HEM ......................... ......................... 265.76

81 H 20543 1999 CH1 LODER Edward HEM K- ......................... ......................... 232.97

82 H 21159 1995 JN1 KEANE Josh SMK ......................... ......................... 90.96

83 H 1965 MA2 LYONS Alan HEM ......................... ......................... 198.11

84 H 2000 CH1 CLARKE Edward SMK ......................... ......................... 257.94

85 W 19696 1996 JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK ......................... ......................... 167.53

86 H 14575 1997 CH2 POTH Robert HEM TEL......................... ......................... 27.44

87 H 19005 1995 JN1 NORRIS Kieran HEM BSA......................... ......................... 37.39

88 H 9129 1968 MA2 URQUHART John HEM ......................... ......................... 104.55
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89 H 20126 2000 CH1 THOMPSON Connor VIK ......................... ......................... 211.05

90 H 1962 MA2 OLIVER Mark SMK BOW......................... ......................... -

91 W 1946 MA3 COOPER Ron NOR ......................... ......................... 312.12

92 W 1996 JN1 WILSON Geoffrey VIK ......................... ......................... 177.98

93 W 1951 MA3 COOPER Douglas NOR ......................... ......................... 287.90

94 H 2000 CH1 HARRIS William HEM ......................... ......................... 343.83

95 W 20108 1996 JN1 GODDARD Thomas VIK ......................... ......................... 159.26

96 H 18467 1997 CH2 WHITE Alex HEM K- ......................... ......................... 81.50

97 W-H 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM ......................... ......................... 321.36

98 H 14350 1996 JN1 POTH Daniel HEM TEL......................... ......................... 26.52

99 W 20645 2000 CH1 TREW Richard HEM K-- ......................... ......................... -

100 H 1969 MA2 GARLICK Tim SMK ......................... ......................... 177.00
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  == ERSA Champs - Boys ==  

9 W-H 19855 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP ......................... .........................

8 W-H 2005 BOYS OGDEN Alex NOR ......................... .........................

7 W-H 20481 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas NOR ......................... .........................

6 W-H 20748 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR ......................... .........................

5 W-H 2001 BOYS McCABE-ABLE Maximus VIK ......................... .........................

4 W-H 2001 BOYS LONGSTAFF Michael WGC ......................... .........................

3 W-H 20264 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC......................... .........................

2 W-H 20884 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR ......................... .........................

1 W-H 19774 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K- ......................... .........................

23 W 20613 2001 BOYS WILLIS James SMK ......................... .........................

22 W 21194 2003 BOYS NEWTON Charlie HEM ......................... .........................

21 H 21196 2001 BOYS URQUHART Colm HEM ......................... .........................

20 H 21197 2004 BOYS URQUHART Aiden HEM ......................... .........................

19 H 2003 BOYS SANDLER Jameson HEM ......................... .........................

18 H 2005 BOYS THOMSON Kai VIK ......................... .........................

17 W 2001 BOYS ROBERTSON Ewan BWP ......................... .........................

16 H 2001 BOYS OLIVER Jamie SMK BOW......................... .........................

15 W 2002 BOYS CROCKETT Fraser VIK ......................... .........................

14 H 2004 BOYS METHERINGHAM Zachary SMK ......................... .........................

13 H 21129 2002 BOYS LODER Angus HEM K- ......................... .........................

12 H 21077 2001 BOYS LEACH Charlie HEM ......................... .........................

11 W 2002 BOYS DRAKE Joshua SMK SMK......................... .........................

10 H 2002 BOYS LEACH Freddie HEM ......................... .........................

  == ERSA Champs - Men ==  

66 W-H 1999 CH1 HEARNEY Christopher NOR ......................... .........................

65 W-H 1983 SEN WANG Matthew HEM ......................... .........................

64 W-H 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM ......................... .........................

63 W-H 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC ......................... .........................

62 W-H 1998 CH2 LEVENE Harry VIK ......................... .........................

61 W-H 1987 SEN BELLAMY Edward NOR ......................... .........................

60 W-H 2000 CH1 STEWARD Oliver NOR ......................... .........................

59 W-H 1999 CH1 LANE Joshua NOR ......................... .........................

58 W-H 1999 CH1 BARDETTI Gianluca HEM ......................... .........................

57 W-H 1995 JN1 HEAD James VIK ......................... .........................

56 W-H 1966 MA2 GARRETT Mike NOR ......................... .........................

55 W-H 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR ......................... .........................

54 W-H 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR ......................... .........................
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53 W-H 1998 CH2 SYDER James NOR ......................... .........................

52 W-H 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR ......................... .........................

51 W-H 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR ......................... .........................

50 W-H 1960 MA3 OHSTEN Ben NOR ......................... .........................

49 W-H 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC ......................... .........................

48 W-H 20714 1998 CH2 VANBECK Robert SMK ......................... .........................

47 W-H 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR ......................... .........................

46 W-H 1997 CH2 OLIVER Ryan NOR ......................... .........................

45 W-H 20679 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR ......................... .........................

44 W-H 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC ......................... .........................

43 W-H 19363 2000 CH1 DEIGHTON Harry HEM BSA......................... .........................

42 W-H 13217 1968 MA2 SHARP Anthony HEM ......................... .........................

41 W-H 1997 CH2 BOTY Harry HEM ......................... .........................

40 W-H 19362 1999 CH1 DEIGHTON Toby HEM BSA......................... .........................

39 W-H 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC ......................... .........................

38 W-H 20293 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR ......................... .........................

37 W-H 19342 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK ......................... .........................

36 W-H 18810 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA......................... .........................

35 W-H 19639 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- ......................... .........................

34 W-H 1998 CH2 SEWELL Logan NOR ......................... .........................

33 W-H 19691 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM......................... .........................

32 W-H 20095 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK ......................... .........................

31 W-H 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB......................... .........................

30 W-H 6894 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB......................... .........................

29 W-H 19854 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP ......................... .........................

28 W-H 20628 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR ......................... .........................

27 W-H 19361 1997 CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver HEM BSA......................... .........................

26 W-H 18809 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA......................... .........................

25 W-H 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR ......................... .........................

24 W-H 10372 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- ......................... .........................

100 H 1969 MA2 GARLICK Tim SMK ......................... .........................

99 W 20645 2000 CH1 TREW Richard HEM K-- ......................... .........................

98 H 14350 1996 JN1 POTH Daniel HEM TEL......................... .........................

97 W-H 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM ......................... .........................

96 H 18467 1997 CH2 WHITE Alex HEM K- ......................... .........................

95 W 20108 1996 JN1 GODDARD Thomas VIK ......................... .........................

94 H 2000 CH1 HARRIS William HEM ......................... .........................

93 W 1951 MA3 COOPER Douglas NOR ......................... .........................

92 W 1996 JN1 WILSON Geoffrey VIK ......................... .........................

91 W 1946 MA3 COOPER Ron NOR ......................... .........................

90 H 1962 MA2 OLIVER Mark SMK BOW......................... .........................

89 H 20126 2000 CH1 THOMPSON Connor VIK ......................... .........................

88 H 9129 1968 MA2 URQUHART John HEM ......................... .........................

87 H 19005 1995 JN1 NORRIS Kieran HEM BSA......................... .........................

86 H 14575 1997 CH2 POTH Robert HEM TEL......................... .........................

85 W 19696 1996 JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK ......................... .........................

84 H 2000 CH1 CLARKE Edward SMK ......................... .........................

83 H 1965 MA2 LYONS Alan HEM ......................... .........................

82 H 21159 1995 JN1 KEANE Josh SMK ......................... .........................

81 H 20543 1999 CH1 LODER Edward HEM K- ......................... .........................

80 H 1984 SEN CORCORAN Ronan HEM ......................... .........................

79 W 1997 CH2 DOWDEN Mason VIK ......................... .........................
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Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Run 2

78 H 21165 1966 MA2 PICKFORD Chris HEM HEM......................... .........................

77 H 20666 2000 CH1 IZZARD Charles HEM ......................... .........................

76 H 18661 1997 CH2 WARMINGTON Richard HEM ......................... .........................

75 H 17977 1997 CH2 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC......................... .........................

74 H 18317 1996 JN1 KRAHELSKI Oliver HEM BSA......................... .........................

73 H 19135 1961 MA3 NORRIS John HEM ......................... .........................

72 H 20163 1997 CH2 WAGHORNE Robert SMK ......................... .........................

71 H 1964 MA2 THOMSON Stewart VIK ......................... .........................

70 W 20184 2000 CH1 NEWTON William HEM ......................... .........................

69 H 1997 CH2 MAYNARD Luke HEM ......................... .........................

68 W-H 21259 1999 CH1 MIRACCO Carlito HEM BRS......................... .........................

67 W-H 1996 JN1 REEDER James VIK ......................... .........................


